79 Elections for Schools

Issuer Type

Schools

Schools
Schools

Schools
Schools
Schools
Schools
Schools
Schools

Schools
Schools

Schools
Schools
Schools
Schools
Schools
Schools

Schools

Issuer

Alamo Heights ISD (General Obligation Debt)

Aledo ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Andrews ISD (General Obligation Debt)

Bandera ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Bastrop ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Bellville ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Bosqueville ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Bridgeport ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Broaddus ISD (General Obligation Debt)

Brock ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Brownwood ISD (General Obligation Debt)

Caddo Mills ISD (General Obligation Debt)

Calallen ISD (General Obligation Debt)

Carrollton-Farmers Branch ISD (General Obligation Debt)

Carthage ISD (General Obligation Debt)

Cedar Hill ISD (General Obligation Debt)

Chapel Hill ISD [Smith] (General Obligation Debt)

Chilton ISD (General Obligation Debt)

County

Bexar

Parker
Andrews

Bandera
Bastrop

Austin
McLennan
Wise

San Augustine

Parker
Brown

Hunt
Nueces
Dallas
Panola
Dallas
Smith

Falls

Date
5/6/2023

5/6/2023
5/6/2023

5/6/2023
5/6/2023
5/6/2023
5/6/2023
5/6/2023
5/6/2023

5/6/2023
5/6/2023

5/6/2023
5/6/2023
5/6/2023
5/6/2023
5/6/2023
5/6/2023

5/6/2023

Amount

$371,000,000

$123,800,000
$157,000,000

$79,491,416
$321,500,000
$49,500,000
$18,800,000
$185,000,000
$13,500,000

$69,000,000
$59,950,000

$290,000,000
$67,755,000
$716,400,000
$39,250,000
$208,000,000
$107,715,000

$14,000,000



Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools
Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools
Schools

Schools

Comal ISD (General Obligation Debt)

Coppell ISD (General Obligation Debt)

Crowley ISD (General Obligation Debt)

Dalhart ISD (General Obligation Debt)

Decatur ISD (General Obligation Debt)

Denison ISD (General Obligation Debt)

Denton ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Dickinson ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Donna ISD (General Obligation Debt)

Dripping Springs ISD (General Obligation Debt)

Eanes ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Edgewood ISD [Van Zandt] (General Obligation Debt)

Fort Bend ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Garland ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Glen Rose ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Godley ISD (General Obligation Debt)

Goliad ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Graham ISD (General Obligation Debt)

Gregory-Portland ISD (General Obligation Debt)

Comal
Dallas
Tarrant
Dallam
Wise
Grayson
Denton
Galveston
Hidalgo
Hays

Travis
Van Zandt

Fort Bend
Dallas
Somervell
Johnson

Goliad
Young

San Patricio

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023
5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023
5/6/2023

5/6/2023

$634,659,847
$321,511,000
$1,172,472,522
$50,000,000
$331,216,000
$132,000,000
$1,423,755,381
$120,000,000
$120,000,000
$223,000,000

$131,429,000
$39,000,000

$1,236,960,000
$1,279,645,000
$31,000,000
$889,000,000

$75,000,000
$49,400,000

$175,800,000



Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools
Schools
Schools

Schools
Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools

Harts Bluff ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Hays CISD (General Obligation Debt)
Holliday ISD (General Obligation Debt)

Hutto ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Irving ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Jacksboro ISD (General Obligation Debt)

Jarrell ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Johnson City ISD (General Obligation Debt)

La Porte ISD (General Obligation Debt)
La Vernia ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Leander ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Liberty Hill ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Mabank ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Marion ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Marshall ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Maypearl ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Medina Valley ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Midlothian ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Neches ISD (General Obligation Debt)

Needville ISD (General Obligation Debt)

Titus
Hays
Archer

Williamson
Dallas
Jack

Williamson
Blanco

Harris
Wilson
Travis
Williamson
Kaufman
Guadalupe
Harrison
Ellis
Medina
Ellis
Anderson

Fort Bend

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023
5/6/2023
5/6/2023

5/6/2023
5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

$18,900,000
$367,824,566
$40,800,000

$522,000,000
$701,750,000
$47,500,000

$324,607,052
$59,785,000

$235,000,000
$109,000,000
$762,700,000
$471,100,000
$119,000,000
$78,800,000
$41,900,000
$35,000,000
$376,000,000
$415,944,300
$8,000,000

$225,000,000



Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools
Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools

Schools
Schools

New Caney ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Northwest ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Pampa ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Pawnee ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Perryton ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Port Aransas ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Princeton ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Quinlan ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Red Oak ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Ricardo ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Rockdale ISD (General Obligation Debt)

Royal ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Royse City ISD (General Obligation Debt)

San Augustine ISD (General Obligation Debt)
San Marcos CISD (General Obligation Debt)
Seguin ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Sherman ISD (General Obligation Debt)

Slidell ISD (General Obligation Debt)
Southwest ISD (General Obligation Debt)

Montgomery
Denton
Gray

Bee
Ochiltree
Nueces
Collin
Hunt
Ellis
Kleberg
Milam

Waller
Rockwall

San Augustine

Hays
Guadalupe
Grayson

Wise
Bexar

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023
5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023

5/6/2023
5/6/2023

$695,000,000
$1,995,500,000
$130,000,000
$22,000,000
$39,958,750
$37,900,000
$797,000,000
$25,000,000
$97,500,000
$15,000,000
$30,000,000

$144,420,530
$863,000,000

$32,000,000
$166,187,958
$7,500,000
$540,000,000

$25,900,000
$250,000,000



Schools Springtown ISD (General Obligation Debt) Parker 5/6/2023 $120,780,000
Schools Waxahachie ISD (General Obligation Debt) Ellis 5/6/2023 $595,100,000

Schools Woodsboro ISD (General Obligation Debt) Refugio 5/6/2023 $32,545,000



