70			r	C - I I -
/u	-	ΙΔΛΤΙΛΝΟ	TOT	Schools
,,	_	icciions	101	30110013

Issuer Type	Issuer	County	Date	Amount
Schools	Alamo Heights ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Bexar	5/6/2023	\$371,000,000
Schools	Aledo ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Parker	5/6/2023	\$123,800,000
Schools	Andrews ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Andrews	5/6/2023	\$157,000,000
Schools	Bandera ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Bandera	5/6/2023	\$79,491,416
Schools	Bastrop ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Bastrop	5/6/2023	\$321,500,000
Schools	Bellville ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Austin	5/6/2023	\$49,500,000
Schools	Bosqueville ISD (General Obligation Debt)	McLennan	5/6/2023	\$18,800,000
Schools	Bridgeport ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Wise	5/6/2023	\$185,000,000
Schools	Broaddus ISD (General Obligation Debt)	San Augustine	5/6/2023	\$13,500,000
Schools	Brock ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Parker	5/6/2023	\$69,000,000
Schools	Brownwood ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Brown	5/6/2023	\$59,950,000
Schools	Caddo Mills ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Hunt	5/6/2023	\$290,000,000
Schools	Calallen ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Nueces	5/6/2023	\$67,755,000
Schools	Carrollton-Farmers Branch ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Dallas	5/6/2023	\$716,400,000
Schools	Carthage ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Panola	5/6/2023	\$39,250,000
Schools	Cedar Hill ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Dallas	5/6/2023	\$208,000,000
Schools	Chapel Hill ISD [Smith] (General Obligation Debt)	Smith	5/6/2023	\$107,715,000
Schools	Chilton ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Falls	5/6/2023	\$14,000,000

Schools	Comal ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Comal	5/6/2023	\$634,659,847
Schools	Coppell ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Dallas	5/6/2023	\$321,511,000
Schools	Crowley ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Tarrant	5/6/2023	\$1,172,472,522
Schools	Dalhart ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Dallam	5/6/2023	\$50,000,000
Schools	Decatur ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Wise	5/6/2023	\$331,216,000
Schools	Denison ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Grayson	5/6/2023	\$132,000,000
Schools	Denton ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Denton	5/6/2023	\$1,423,755,381
Schools	Dickinson ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Galveston	5/6/2023	\$120,000,000
Schools	Donna ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Hidalgo	5/6/2023	\$120,000,000
Schools	Dripping Springs ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Hays	5/6/2023	\$223,000,000
Schools	Eanes ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Travis	5/6/2023	\$131,429,000
Schools	Edgewood ISD [Van Zandt] (General Obligation Debt)	Van Zandt	5/6/2023	\$39,000,000
Schools	Fort Bend ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Fort Bend	5/6/2023	\$1,236,960,000
Schools	Garland ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Dallas	5/6/2023	\$1,279,645,000
Schools	Glen Rose ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Somervell	5/6/2023	\$31,000,000
Schools	Godley ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Johnson	5/6/2023	\$889,000,000
Schools	Goliad ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Goliad	5/6/2023	\$75,000,000
Schools	Graham ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Young	5/6/2023	\$49,400,000
Schools	Gregory-Portland ISD (General Obligation Debt)	San Patricio	5/6/2023	\$175,800,000

Schools	Harts Bluff ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Titus	5/6/2023	\$18,900,000
Schools	Hays CISD (General Obligation Debt)	Hays	5/6/2023	\$367,824,566
Schools	Holliday ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Archer	5/6/2023	\$40,800,000
Schools	Hutto ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Williamson	5/6/2023	\$522,000,000
Schools	Irving ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Dallas	5/6/2023	\$701,750,000
Schools	Jacksboro ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Jack	5/6/2023	\$47,500,000
Schools	Jarrell ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Williamson	5/6/2023	\$324,607,052
Schools	Johnson City ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Blanco	5/6/2023	\$59,785,000
Schools	La Porte ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Harris	5/6/2023	\$235,000,000
Schools	La Vernia ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Wilson	5/6/2023	\$109,000,000
Schools	Leander ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Travis	5/6/2023	\$762,700,000
Schools	Liberty Hill ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Williamson	5/6/2023	\$471,100,000
Schools	Mabank ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Kaufman	5/6/2023	\$119,000,000
Schools	Marion ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Guadalupe	5/6/2023	\$78,800,000
Schools	Marshall ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Harrison	5/6/2023	\$41,900,000
Schools	Maypearl ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Ellis	5/6/2023	\$35,000,000
Schools	Medina Valley ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Medina	5/6/2023	\$376,000,000
Schools	Midlothian ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Ellis	5/6/2023	\$415,944,300
Schools	Neches ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Anderson	5/6/2023	\$8,000,000
Schools	Needville ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Fort Bend	5/6/2023	\$225,000,000

Schools	New Caney ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Montgomery	5/6/2023	\$695,000,000
Schools	Northwest ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Denton	5/6/2023	\$1,995,500,000
Schools	Pampa ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Gray	5/6/2023	\$130,000,000
Schools	Pawnee ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Bee	5/6/2023	\$22,000,000
Schools	Perryton ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Ochiltree	5/6/2023	\$39,958,750
Schools	Port Aransas ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Nueces	5/6/2023	\$37,900,000
Schools	Princeton ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Collin	5/6/2023	\$797,000,000
Schools	Quinlan ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Hunt	5/6/2023	\$25,000,000
Schools	Red Oak ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Ellis	5/6/2023	\$97,500,000
Schools	Ricardo ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Kleberg	5/6/2023	\$15,000,000
Schools	Rockdale ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Milam	5/6/2023	\$30,000,000
Schools	Royal ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Waller	5/6/2023	\$144,420,530
Schools	Royse City ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Rockwall	5/6/2023	\$863,000,000
Schools	San Augustine ISD (General Obligation Debt)	San Augustine	5/6/2023	\$32,000,000
Schools	San Marcos CISD (General Obligation Debt)	Hays	5/6/2023	\$166,187,958
Schools	Seguin ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Guadalupe	5/6/2023	\$7,500,000
Schools	Sherman ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Grayson	5/6/2023	\$540,000,000
Schools	Slidell ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Wise	5/6/2023	\$25,900,000
Schools	Southwest ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Bexar	5/6/2023	\$250,000,000
	I I			

Schools	Springtown ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Parker	5/6/2023	\$120,780,000
Schools	Waxahachie ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Ellis	5/6/2023	\$595,100,000
Schools	Woodsboro ISD (General Obligation Debt)	Refugio	5/6/2023	\$32,545,000